FRIO COUNTY COURT

- RE-SET DOCKET
DECEMBER 12, 2024
CAUSE # NAME OFFENSE
31,969 GEORGE MOLINA Assault
32,082 RICKO SALAS PALACIOS - Speeding
: Balance: $100.00
32,117 SERGIO GARZA Assault (Family Violence)
Reset to hire atty.
32,129 SKYE ALLEN MARTIN Over Axle Load (Zoned)

Appeal JP 1



27,661
9886
27,789
7810
7973
8115
8279
28,158
7974
8114
8280
28,480
8113
8281
28,750
8282
29,183
9887

30,961

. 9661

9708

31,529
9967
9995
31,537
9968
9996
31,631
9969
9997
31,845
31,846
31,877
31,878

31,838
31,839
31,852

31,865

ATTORNEY MICHAEL ZAMORA

KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENOC
KATRINA E. MCRENC

JERRICA TREVINO
JERRICA TREVINO
JERRICA TREVINO

TONY GONZALES
TONY GONZALES
TONY GONZALES
TONY GONZALES
TONY GONZALES
TONY GONZALES
TONY GONZALES
TONY GONZALES
TONY GONZALES
TONY GONZALES
TONY GONZALES
TONY GONZALES
TONY GONZALES

JALISSA JOHNSON
JALISSA JOHNSON
JALISSA JOHNSON

XAVIER MACIEL VARGAS

D.W.LIL Balance: $125.00
Judgment Nisi (8/3/22)

Failure to Appear (1/15/15)

Judgment Nisi (6/18/15)

Judgment Nisi (11/4/15)

Judgment Nisi (4/6/16)

Judgment Nisi (10/13/18)

Failure to Appear (6/18/15)

Judgment Nisi (11/4/15)

Judgment Nisi (4/6/16)

Judgment Nisi (10/13/16)

Failure to Appear (11/4/15)

Judgment Nisi (4/6/16)

Judgment Nisi (10/13/18)

Failure to Appear (4/6/16)

Judgment Nisi (10/13/16)

Failure to Appear (10/13/16)

Judgment Nisi (8/3/22) Balance: $275.00

1

Criminal Trespass
Judgment Nisi (2/9/21)
Judgment Nisi (3/2/22)

Terroristic Threat
Judgment Nisi (5/9/23)
Judgment Nisi (7/26/23)
Assault (Family Violence)
Judgment Nist (5/9/23)
Judgment Nisi (7/26/23)
Assault (Family Violence)
Judgment Nisi (5/9/23)
Judgment Nisi (7/26/23)
Evading Arrest

Resisting Arrest

- Resisting Arrest

Evading Arrest

Resisting Arrest
P.OM. <20z
Criminal Trespass

D.W.1. - PTIP 4-14-24/6m



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17..

18.

32,018

32,030

32,063
32,064
32,065

32,095

32,111

32,112

32,113

32,119

30,711
30,923
9540
9625
31,181
31,104

31,689
31,890
31,690
31,891

GUMESINDO RUIZ

STEVEN BROOKS

Violation of Protective Order

Resisting Arrest

JOEL BENAVIDES Burglary of a Vehicle
JOEL BENAVIDES ~ Violation of Protective Order :
JOEL BENAVIDES P.OM.<20z '
KOBE BENAVIDEZ POM.<=4o0z > 20z
ASHLEY VASQUEZ BRADFORD Criminal Trespass
ASHLEY VASQUEZ BRADFORD Resisting Arrest
MARTIN DAVID SANCHEZ Reckless Driving
ALEXANDRA GONZALEZ Assault (Family Violence)
1

ATTORNEY KATIE ROBERTS
MIGUEL MARTINEZ, !li. Violation of Protective Order
MIGUEL MARTINEZ, Il Failure to Appear (12/17/19)
MIGUEL MARTINEZ, llI. Judgment Nisi (11/17/20)
MIGUEL MARTINEZ, Il Judgment Nisi (8/26/20)
MIGUEL MARTINEZ, IlI. Failure to Appear (11/17/20)

MIGUEL MARTINEZ, lI1.

STEPHEN VASQUEZ
STEPHAN VASQUEZ
STEPHAN VASQUEZ
STEPHAN VASQUEZ

Failure to Appear (8/26/20)

Duty on Striking Fixture/Hwy Landscape
Failure to Appear (2/14/24)

Reckless Driving

Failure to Appear (2/14/24)

Balance: $995.00



18.

20.

21,

22,

23.

24.

25,

26,

27. .

28.

29,

31,694
31,736

31,745
0045

31,754
0010
0117
0194

31,760

31,781
31,995

31,841
31,853

31,876

31,895
0141

32,102
32,103

31,959

- 31,973

31,993

JACOB TORRES
JACOB TORRES

JOEL VALENZUELA
JOEL VALENZUELA

ALEX BRYAND
ALEX BRYAND
ALEX BRYAND
ALEX BRYAND

VANESSA VALDEZ

XAVIER BOSQUEZ
XAVIER BOSQUEZ

SAMMY BENAVIDEZ

SAMMY. BENAVIDEZ

MARGIE RIDDICK

CRISTIAN GARCIA
CRISTIAN GARCIA
CRISTIAN GARCIA
CRISTIAN GARCIA

JALEESA CHARO

JASPER EGUIA

- JOHAN SUAREZ

Evading Arrest
Failure to Appear (7/26/23)

Criminal Mischief
Judgment Nisi (10/11/23)

Evading Arrest

Judgment Nisi (8/30/23)
Judgment Nisi (3/25/24)
Judgment Nisi (7/24/24)

ULCW.

P.OM. <2 oz
Failure to Appear (6/12/24)

Reckless Driving
Balance: $490.00

" Reckless Driving

Balance: $480.00

Criminal Trespass

P.OM <20z
Judgment Nisi (5/14/24)
Evading Arrest
P.OM. <20z

Criminal Trespass
Balance: $350.00 -

Resisting Arrest

Deadly Conduct



30.

31

32.

33.

34.

36.

36.

37.

38.

39.

32,118

32,120

30,807
9311
95638

31,648

0044

31,782
0106
31,778
0104
3,779
0105

31,821
31,830

31,871
0098

31,874

.0098

31,803

31,922
0118

JULIET RAE BENAVIDES

KRISTIE GONZALEZ

JORDI RODRIGUEZ
JORD! RODRIGUEZ
JORDI RODRIGUEZ

KIMBERLY SANCHEZ
KIMBERLY SANCHEZ

SERGIO GARZA
SERGIO GARZA
SERGIO GARZA

SERGIO GARZA

SERGIO GARZA
SERGIO GARZA

MEGAN RODRIGUEZ
MEGAN RODRIGUEZ

JUAN RAMOS
JUAN RAMOS

SANTIAGO LEAL
SANTIAGO LEAL

JASON TORRES

GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ
GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ

P.OM, <2 o0z

Assault

ATASCOSA AREA ADVOCATES - REGIONAL PUBLIC DEFENDERS

Al A A A A s e Y —™,— ——— ————

Poss. Controlled Substance PG 3 < 28G

Judgment Nisi (8/28/19)
Judgment Nisi (8/26/20)
SUD certificate

DW.LI.
Judgment Nisi (10/11/23)

Criminal Trespass
Judgment Nisi (3/13/24)
Criminal Mischief
Judgment Nisi (3/13/24)
Terroristic Threat .
Judgment Nisi (3/13/24)

Reckless Driving
Criminal Trespass

DW.. BAC.>=0.15
Judgment Nisi (2/27/24)

Resisting Arrest
Judgment Nisi (2/27/24)

Criminal Trespass

POM. <20z
Judgment Nisi (3/25/24)
SUD certificate



40.

4.

42.

43

44,

45,

46,

47. -

48,

49,

31,842

31,944
0163

31,948

31,961

31,987

32,024
32,070

32,034

32,051
32,053

32,084
32,085

32,086

32,098 -

JASMEINE MARTIN

AUDREY MARTINEZ
AUDREY MARTINEZ

JUAN ELIZONDO

ROBERT LONGORIA

ERICK RODRIGUEZ

RAUL MARTINEZ
RAUL MARTINEZ

EDWARD MARTINEZ

LUCIANO MORALES
LUCIANO MORALES

JESSE LEAL
JESSE LEAL
JESSE LEAL

NICOLE ADAME

Assault (Family Violence)
Anger Management Certificate

Assault (Family Violence)
Judgment Nisi (7/10/24)

Harassment

P.O.M. <2 oz.
SUD certificate

u.LCcw.

Evading Arrest-
Evading Arrest

Violation of Protective Order

~ Criminal Trespass

Criminal Trespass

Poss. Controlled Substance PG 3 < 28G

P.OM. <20z.
Poss. Dangerous Drug

P.C.M. <2 oz.



50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55,

56.

- 97,

32,108

32,109

32,121

31,501
9875
31;503
9876

31,664
31,665

31,864
0127

32,066

32,079
32,080

o fpulhs

‘Rochelle Camacho, Frio County Judge

ALFREDOQO SALINAS

MARIA RUIZ

LESLIE CASILLAS

ATTORNEYS

SINKLARE T. FRANQUEZ MEDRANO
SINKLARE T. FRANQUEZ MEDRANO
SINKLARE T. FRANQUEZ MEDRANO
SINKLARE T. FRANQUEZ MEDRANO
Atty Jose R. Barajas

JOSE CASTELAN-LOPEZ
JOSE CASTELAN-LOPEZ
Atty Armando G. Martinez

JOHN RAMON
JOHN RAMON
Atty Rojelio Munoz

RONY CASTILLC GOMEZ
Atty Stan O. Hulse

JACOB VILLEGAS
JACOB VILLEGAS
Alty Andrew Del ngto

Dated this the ’LLM day of DQQQM\/\M 2024,

Criminal Mischief

Assault

Criminal Trespass

Poss. Controlled Substance PG4 < 28G
Judgment Nisi (8/24/22) - recalled
P.OM. <2 oz

Judgment Nisi (8/24/22) - recalled

Resisting Arrest

Evading Arrest

P.OM. <2 oz
Judgment Nisi (4/10/24)

D.W.I. BAC.>=0.156

POM. <20z
ULCW, )
FILED
AL L\ oclock M
This Y dayof Dee. 74

Adron T. tharra

7

Ciere]Cornty Court ERIO COUNTY, TX

; “LAJ\/\(-/’) DEPUTY



